RBRB-X-XLS&RB-XLDLS&RB-XLD SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(MA)
Input Current
(Rated Load)
(MA)
Efficiency
(%)
Isolation
Capacitance
(PF)
MTTF1
(KHRS)
RB0303XLS 3.3 3.3 150 210 72 26 1987
RB0305XLS 3.3 5 100 204.5 74 26 1979
RB0505XLS 5 5 100 145 69 28 1847
RB0505XLD 5 5 100 145 69 28 1847
RB0512XLS 5 12 41.5 130 77 33 981
RB0512XLD 5 12 41.5 130 77 33 981
RB0515XLS 5 15 33.5 126.5 79 40 667
RB0515XLD 5 15 33.5 126.5 79 40 667
RB1205XLS 12 5 100 60.5 69 36 1485
RB1205XLD 12 5 100 60.5 69 36 1485
RB1212XLS 12 12 41.5 55 76 58 869
RB1212XLD 12 12 41.5 55 76 58 869